
Get to know your  

Corning Area Chamber of Commerce Ambassadors! 

                                  

  

Christina Losey 

Assist. Branch Manager- Corning Office Elmira Savings Bank 

closey@elmirasavingsbank.com 

607.962.0812 
 

 

Jean Wise-Wicks 

Asst. Treasurer & Manager of Chemung Canal- Painted Post 

& Bath 

Chamber Ambassador Committee Co-Chair 

jwicks@chemungcanal.com 

607.962.6811 

mailto:closey@elmirasavingsbank.com
jwicks@chemungcanal.com


 

 

  

Zachary Knapp 

Assistant Vice President / Branch Manager- Five Star Bank 

ZXKnapp@five-starbank.com 

O- 607.936.2182 or M- 607.742.8773 

 

Katie Lilley 

Branch Manager I Corning, Market St. 

klilley@mtb.com 

607.962.4139 

mailto:ZXKnapp@five-starbank.com
mailto:klilley@mtb.com


 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Darin Strong 

Morgan Stanley 

607.592.9632 

Barry Nicholson 

President, Barr Yann Inc 

Chamber Ambassador Committee Co-Chair 

barryanninc@gmail.com 

607.346.0409 
 

mailto:barryanninc@gmail.com


                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shirley Toole 

 Information Specialist and Customer Service- Corning Area 

Chamber of Commerce Information Center 

srtoole51@gmail.com 

315-483-9942/ 607 962-8997 

Shari Hugic 

Sales Manager- Brookdale Senior Living Solutions 

shari.hugic@brookdale.com 

607.377.9285 

srtoole51@gmail.com
tel:607%20962-8997
srtoole51@gmail.com

